Science 10

CHAPTER 2 VOCABULARY WORDS:

Name:
Block:
Date:

ENERGY FLOW AND NUTRIENT CYCELS SUPPORT LIFE IN ECOSYSTEMS

CoNoaRrLDdDE

Biomass
Biodegradation
Primary consumers
Decomposers
Primary producers
Food chain

Food pyramid/ Ecological pyramid

Food web
Trophic level

. Energy flow

. Decomposition

. Secondary consumers
. Tertiary consumers

Detrivores

. Herbivores

. Carnivores

. Omnivores

. Cellular respiration
. Denitrification

. Nitrification

. Nutrients

. Sedimentation

. Weathering

. Nutrient cycles

. Carbon cycle

. Nitrogen cycle

. Carbonate

. Nitrogen fixing bacteria
. Nitrogen fixation

. Leaching

. Eutrophication

. Geologic uplift

. Pesticides

34.
35.
36.
37,
38.
39.
40.

Keystone species
Biomagnification
DDT
Bioremediation
Stores

Nitrifying Bacteria
Denitrifying bacteria



